EXHIBIT "E" GENERAL OFFER OF PRIVACY TERMS

1. Offer of Terms

Provider offers the same privacy protections found in this DPA between it and ROCKIN Unlited School District

("Originating LEA") which is datedFeb 22, 2022 , to any other LEA ("Subscribing LEA") who accepts this General Offer of Privacy Terms ("General Offer") through its signature below. This General Offer shall extend only to privacy protections, and Provider's signature shall not necessarily bind Provider to other terms, such as price, term, or schedule of services, or to any other provision not addressed in this DPA. The Provider and the Subscribing LEA may also agree to change the data provided by Subscribing LEA to the Provider to suit the unique needs of the Subscribing LEA. The Provider may withdraw the General Offer in the event of: (1) a material change in the applicable privacy statues; (2) a material change in the services and products listed in the originating Service Agreement; or three (3) years after the date of Provider's signature to this Form. Subscribing LEAs should send the signed <u>Exhibit "E"</u> to Provider at the following email address:

devans@readnaturally.com

LEA: San Ramon Valley Unified School District

n	`
к	Y

Stella	М.	Кетр
	1	0.0000 (0.0000)

_____ May 8, 2023

Drintad Nama	Stella M. Kemp, Ed.D.	Title/Decition	Asst. Superintendent,	Business Operations
Finiteu Maine.	Stella IVI. Kemp, Ed.D.	THE/POSICION.	Assi. Supermienuem,	Business Operations

SCHOOL DISTRICT NAME: San Ramon Valley Unified School District

DESIGNATED REPRESENTATIVE OF LEA:

Name:	Stella M. Kemp, Ed.D.
Title:	Assistant Superintendent, Business Operations
Address:	699 Old Orchard Drive, Danville, CA 94526
Telephone Number:	(925)552-2905
Email:	skemp@srvusd.net

1190353v1